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Aurora – Mentor 2016 College/School/Unit Email 

Prof. Cathal Brugha Quinn School of Business cathal.brugha@ucd.ie 

Prof. Danielle Clarke School of English Drama and Film  danielle.clarke@ucd.ie  

Prof. Liam Kennedy 
Clinton Institute for American 
Studies 

liam.kennedy@ucd.ie 

Prof. Margaret Kelleher School of English Drama and Film  margaret.o.kelleher@ucd.ie  

Prof. Dolores O Riordan 
School of Agriculture & Food 
Science 

dolores.oriordan@ucd.ie 

Ms. Trish Mountjoy IT Services Unit  trish.mountjoy@ucd.ie 

Prof. Bairbre Redmond 
Dean of Undergraduate Studies  
& Deputy Registrar Teaching & 
Learning  

bairbre.redomond@ucd.ie  

Prof. Lorraine Hanlon School of Physics lorraine.hanlon@ucd.ie 

Prof. Eilish McAuliffe 
School of Nursing, 
Midwifery & Health Systems 

eilish.mcauliffe@ucd.ie 

Dr. Amanda McCann School of Medicine amanda.mccann@ucd.ie 

Prof. Geraldine Butler 
School of Biomolecular  
and Biomedical Science 

gbutler@ucd.ie 

Prof. Imelda Maher School of Law imelda.maher@ucd.ie 

Dr. Barbara Dooley 
Dean of Graduate Studies & 
Deputy Registrar 

barbara.dooley@ucd.ie 

Prof. Niamh Hardiman 
School of Politics and  
International Relations 

niamh.hardiman@ucd.ie 

Ms Orla Nugent Graduate School of Business orla.nugent@ucd.ie 

Ms Claire O Malley Human Resources claire.omalley@ucd.ie 

Ms Edel Quinn Human Resources edel.quinn@ucd.ie 

Prof. Ciaran  
O Hogartaigh 

College of Business deanofbusiness@ucd.ie 

Mr. Eamonn Ceannt Capital Development eamonn.ceannt@ucd.ie 

Ms. Triona McCormack UCD Research triona.mccormack@ucd.ie  
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